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Ms. Joanna Abdallah, Graduate Student abdallahj1@udayton.edu  

Dr. Philip Appiah-Kubi pappiahkubi1@udayton.edu 

Dr.  Paul Benson, Provost pbenson1@udayton.edu 

Prof. Sarah Cahalan, Secretary scahalan1@udayton.edu 

Dr. Anne Crecelius, Vice President acrecelius1@udayton.edu  

Dr. Jennifer Dalton, FT-NTT jdalton1@udayton.edu  

Dr. Wiebke Diestelkamp wdiestelkamp1@udayton.edu  

Dr. Sam Dorf, President sdorf1@udayton.edu 

Dr. Jay Janney jjanney1@udayton.edu  

Ms. Camryn Justice, SGA Director of Academic Affairs justicec2@udayton.edu  

Dr. Grant Neeley gneeley1@udayton.edu  

Prof. Chris Roederer croederer1@udayton.edu  

Dean, Kathy Webb kwebb1@udayton.edu  

Dr. Todd Uhlman, Faculty Board Association Guest  juhlman1@udayton.edu  
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